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WAYS TO GET INVOLVED WITH MARCH OF DIMES

Your commitment inspires us. Click or scan the QR codes to learn more.
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MARCH FOR BABIES FE
Join in on the fun virtually through the Meals That Matter nourishes families in
Coast to Coast event. Fundraise and the neonatal intensive care unit with
celebrate with your team while moments of reprieve centered around a
connecting through mission activations. comforting meal, activity, or experience.
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FUNDRAISING EVENTS DAYS OF MOVEMENT
A fundraising event is created, The Days of Movement are an
managed, and executed by a volunteer opportunity for your team or community
with the purpose of raising awareness to connect in to the mission of the
and funds to support March of Dimes. March of Dimes.

BECOME AN ADVOCATE YOUTH PROGRAMS

Advocacy is vital to March of Dimes to Student and/or teacher-led service

advance our mission through public projects, events, advocacy and

policies, programs, and funding. fundraising all while impacting your local
community.

Ashley Merritt  Jenna Smith  Krystle Gervais Lisa Koss Jessica Dill Katie Garro

amerritt@marchofdimes.org jsmith@marchofdimes.org kgervais@marchofdimes.org lkoss@marchofdimes.org jdill@marchofdimes.org kgarro@marchofdimes.org



https://www.marchforbabies.org/EventInfo/?EventID=22534&utm_source=paidsocial&utm_medium=paidsocial&utm_campaign=2021mfb&utm_content=
https://www.marchofdimes.org/meals-that-matter?fbclid=IwAR1g85NZBZ-bqarZ8C7A6L3GZXF-H8iMOwJlollUO9QlRK7u4usVQ7kGWc4
https://www.marchforbabies.org/Home/CommunityWalk?utm_source=paidsocial&utm_medium=paidsocial&utm_campaign=2021mfb&utm_content=&fbclid=IwAR3gVqgx5Pq9OQQi2ZuVCbjEiQiicbX6ZF3FRMTuN0sjw-B6J1aWPUDXVg0
https://www.marchforbabies.org/includes/getFREDDocument.asp?documentID=96942d64-0b0f-4453-ac4a-3d417dcb2893
https://www.marchforbabies.org/includes/getFREDDocument.asp?documentID=2130e8e0-3d53-4781-a820-2c09514bc552
https://www.marchofdimes.org/our-work/policy-advocacy

